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lighting designer
Member United Scenic Artists Local 829

professional
design
credits:

references:
Justin Fortunato, Director/Producer
Linclon Park Performing Arts
justin.fortunato@lppacenter.com

Jeff Whiting
Director/Choreographer
jeff.whiting@me.com

Keith Coughlin, Executive Artistic Director
New London Barn Playhouse
keith@nlbarn.org

Come From Away
Mary Poppins
Loch Lomond
Guys & Dolls
Frozen
Sunday In The Park With George
Sister Act
Anastasia
Ascend
Queen of the Mist: In Concert
Tom Sawyer: A Ballet
The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-Time

Seussical the Musical
Split (Developmental)
RENT
Dear Jack, Dear Louise
Titanic
The Lost Colony
Footloose
The Wedding Gift
The Color Purple
Lehman Trilogy
Dirty Dancing in Concert (Tour) 
Lady Day at the Emerson Bar & Grill
An American In Paris
Bright Star
Almost Maine
Memphis
Carousel
Sycopated Ladies LIVE! (Tour)
The British Invasion Live (Tour)
Newsies
Matilda
Fly More Than You Fall
Peter & the Starcatcher
In The Heights
Reflection (Blue Lapis Light)

Michael Barnard
Kelly Ban Oosbree
Jeff Whiting
Justin Fortunato
Michael Barnard
Art Devine 
Deidre Goodwin 
Justin Fortunato
Kiesha LaLama
Kirsten Sanderson
Jennifer Roe Verba 
Dr Jayne Gold
Michael Barnard
Jack Cummings III
Keith Coughlin
Stephen Nachamie 
Justin Fortunato
Jeff Whiting
Justin Fortunato
marcus d. harvey
Monet
Rod Kaats
Alexandra Herzog
Todd Underwood
Justin Fortunato
Roy Lightner
Jack Cummings III 
Justin Fortunato
Justin Fortunato
Choreo. by Chloe Arnold 
Dean Elliot 
Justin Fortunato
Justin Fortunato
Jeff Whiting
Kathryn Markey
Justin Fortunato
Sally Jacques

production: director:
2026
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
24’ & 25’
2024
22’-25’
2024
2024
2024
2024
23’- 26’
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

The Phoenix Theatre Company
Colorado Springs Fine Arts Center
The Phoenix Theatre Company
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
The Phoenix Theatre Company
Cape Rep Theatre
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Point Park University
PEAK Performances
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Utah State Universiry 
The Phoenix Theatre Company
New London Barn Playhouse
New London Barn Playhouse
Penguin Rep Theatre & 59E59
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Roanoke Island Historical Association
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Fordham University, Lincoln Center
Red Mountain Theatre
The Phoenix Theatre Company
Quatro Entertainment/National Tour
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Red Mountain Theatre
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Syncopated Ladies/National Tour
Quatro Entertainment/National Tour
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Utah Valley University 
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Blumenthal Performing Arts/Charlotte Shout

company/theatre: year:


